Name

L'Cena Parsons
Mendy Rodgers
Shana Turney
Shannon Reynolds

Adrien Poe

Cynthia Frye
Jennifer Baxter
Heather Ehart
Matthew Bush
Stacee Sloan
Norma Gonzalez
Marianne Ruffin
Leesa Cook
Kara Adams
Julie Gonzales

Current Department

District Clerk

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
Road & Bridge
Road & Bridge
Collections - Budget
Collections - Budget
Collections - Budget
Collections - Budget

Indigent Eligiblity Specialist
Indigent Eligiblity Specialist

Dept # Current Title

2301
3501
3501
3501

3501

3501
3501
7501
7501
0450
0450
0450
0450
6220
6220

Deputy District Clerk 11
Legal Secretary |
Secretary

Secretary

Information
Clerk/Receptionist
Legal Secretary |

Legal Secretary |
Maintenance Specialist
Maintenance Specialist
Program Coordinator
Collections Clerk
Collections Clerk
Collections Clerk

Legal Clerk |

Indigent Eligibility Spec.

Current
Salary
$30,468
$31,676
$28,715
$28,715

$26,393

$31,054
$31,054
$26,184
$32,565
$55,644
$26,393
$27,189
$26,879
$36,526
$44,080

COMMISSIONERS' COURT

HUMAN RESOURCES-CHANGES

Grade

533
533
532
532

531

533
533
531
531
539
531
531
531
531
537

October 04, 2010

New Department

Records

County Clerk Mental/Probate
District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney

Road & Bridge

Road & Bridge

Court Collections

Court Collections

Court Collections

Court Collections

Indigent Eligiblity Coordinators
Indigent Eligiblity Coordinators

Dept #

0630
0860
3501
3501

3501

3501
3501
7501
7501
0822
0822
0822
0822
0821
0821

New Title

Tech |

Deputy County Clerk Il
Legal Secretary |
Legal Secretary |

Secretary

Legal Secretary |1
Legal Secretary Il
Truck Driver

Truck Driver
Program Coordinator
Collections Clerk
Collections Clerk
Collections Clerk
Legal Clerk |

Indigent Eligibility Spec.

New
Salary
$31,081
$31,676
$30,168
$30,168

$27,895

$32,700
$32,700
$27,895
$34,193
$55,644
$26,393
$27,189
$26,879
$36,526
$44,080

Grade Min?

530
533
533
533

532

534
534
532
532
539
531
531
531
531
537

YES
YES

YES

YES
YES
YES

%
Chng
2%
0%
5%
5%

6%

5%
5%
6%
5%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

% Over
Min
22%
3%

4%

Eff Date

10/1/2010
10/4/2010
10/4/2010
10/4/2010

10/4/2010

10/4/2010
10/4/2010
10/4/2010
10/4/2010
10/4/2010
10/4/2010
10/4/2010
10/4/2010
10/4/2010
10/4/2010

Dept
Dept
Dept
Dept
Dept
Dept

Notes

. Change Only
. Change Only
. Change Only
. Change Only
. Change Only
. Change Only
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